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01/01/2015
01/01/2015
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01/17/2015
01/17/2015
01/17/2015
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01/17/2015

03:15
03:15
03:15
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01:20
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22:20
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08:37

UNIVERSITY OF TOLEDO CAMPUS POLICE

Right to Know Log
01/29/2015

01/01/2015 Thru

Description

LIQUOR, OPEN CONTAINER
OP MV UNDER INFLU ALCOHOL
VEHICLE, UNSAFE/FAULTY
TRAFFIC, ALL ELSE

DRUGS, ALL ELSE

THEFT

LIQUOR, OPEN CONTAINER
OP MV UNDER INFLU ALCOHOL
SPEEDING

VEHICLE, UNSAFE/FAULTY
LICENSE OPERATOR REQ.
WARRANT SERVICE

THEFT

THEFT

LICENSE OPERATOR REQ.
WARRANT SERVICE
CRIMINAL DAMAGE
RESISTING ARREST
OBSTRUCTING OFFICIAL BUSI
DRUG PARAPHERNALIA
DRUGS, ALL ELSE

BURG: BREAKING AND ENTERING (UNOC(

DRUG ABUSE INSTRUMENT
DRUGS, ALL ELSE
FALSIFICATION

OP MV UNDER INFLU ALCOHOL
LICENSE OPERATOR REQ.

OP MV UNDER INFLU ALCOHOL
SPEEDING

TRAFFIC, ALL ELSE

OP MV UNDER INFLU ALCOHOL
SPEEDING

THEFT

DRUG PARAPHERNALIA
DRUGS, ALL ELSE

Location

LOT 25

LOT 25

LOT 25

LOT 25

DORR

GATEWAY - BARNES AND NOI
WESTWOOD+OAKWOOD
WESTWOOD+OAKWOOD
WESTWOOD+OAKWOOD
NEBRASKA+SECOR
NEBRASKA+SECOR
NEBRASKA+SECOR
DOWLING HALL, IDA MARIE,O
DOWLING HALL, IDA MARIE, L
DORR+MACKOW
DORR+MACKOW

EAST PARKING RAMP

LOT 44

LOT 44

UNIVERSITY MEDICAL CTR, C
UNIVERSITY MEDICAL CTR, G
DRISCOLL ALUMNI CENTER
LAWNVIEW

LAWNVIEW

LAWNVIEW

DORR+GREEN HILLS
DORR+GREEN HILLS
KENWOOD+WHITEWAY
KENWOOD+WHITEWAY
KENWOOD+WHITEWAY
COLLEGE DR+LOT 25
COLLEGE DR+LOT 25
UNIVERSITY MEDICAL CTR, G
AIRPORT

AIRPORT
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CRR0321C

Disposition

CLEARED BY ARREST ADULT
CLEARED BY ARREST ADULT
CLEARED BY ARREST ADULT
CLEARED BY ARREST ADULT
CLEARED BY ARREST ADULT
REPORT WRITTEN

CLEARED BY ARREST ADULT
CLEARED BY ARREST ADULT
CLEARED BY ARREST ADULT
CLEARED BY ARREST ADULT
CLEARED BY ARREST ADULT
CLEARED BY ARREST ADULT
REPORT WRITTEN

REPORT WRITTEN

CLEARED BY ARREST ADULT
CLEARED BY ARREST ADULT
REPORT WRITTEN

CLEARED BY ARREST ADULT
CLEARED BY ARREST ADULT
REPORT WRITTEN

REPORT WRITTEN

REPORT WRITTEN

CLEARED BY ARREST ADULT
CLEARED BY ARREST ADULT
CLEARED BY ARREST ADULT
CLEARED BY ARREST ADULT
CLEARED BY ARREST ADULT
CLEARED BY ARREST ADULT
CLEARED BY ARREST ADULT
CLEARED BY ARREST ADULT
CLEARED BY ARREST ADULT
CLEARED BY ARREST ADULT
REPORT WRITTEN

CLEARED BY ARREST ADULT
CLEARED BY ARREST ADULT



01/29/2015

9:39:38 pm

Offense Date

01/18/2015
01/18/2015
01/18/2015
01/18/2015
01/19/2015
01/20/2015
01/21/2015
01/21/2015
01/21/2015
01/21/2015
01/22/2015
01/24/2015
01/24/2015
01/24/2015
01/24/2015
01/24/2015
01/24/2015
01/25/2015
01/25/2015
01/25/2015
01/25/2015
01/26/2015

02:44
02:44
02:44
02:44
02:14
17:05
02:25
02:25
02:25
02:25
12:30
02:43
02:43
02:43
02:43
02:58
03:55
02:04
02:04
02:04
02:04
16:45

Report Date

01/18/2015
01/18/2015
01/18/2015
01/18/2015
01/19/2015
01/22/2015
01/21/2015
01/21/2015
01/21/2015
01/21/2015
01/22/2015
01/24/2015
01/24/2015
01/24/2015
01/24/2015
01/24/2015
01/24/2015
01/25/2015
01/25/2015
01/25/2015
01/25/2015
01/26/2015

02:44
02:44
02:44
02:44
04:06
15:07
02:25
02:25
02:25
02:25
14:13
02:43
02:43
02:43
19:46
04:01
03:55
02:04
02:04
02:04
02:04
20:15

UNIVERSITY OF TOLEDO CAMPUS POLICE

Right to Know Log

01/01/2015 Thru

Description

DRUGS, ALL ELSE

OP MV UNDER INFLU ALCOHOL
VEHICLE, UNSAFE/FAULTY
WARRANT SERVICE

OP MV UNDER INFLU ALCOHOL
THEFT

LIQUOR, OPEN CONTAINER

OP MV UNDER INFLU ALCOHOL
SPEEDING

TRAFFIC, ALL ELSE

THEFT

OP MV UNDER INFLU ALCOHOL
LIGHTS, RED OR FLASHING
TRAFFIC, ALL ELSE

CRIMINAL MISCHIEF

LIQUOR, OPEN CONTAINER

OP MV UNDER INFLU ALCOHOL
DRUG PARAPHERNALIA

OP MV UNDER INFLU ALCOHOL
SPEEDING

WARRANT SERVICE

THEFT

01/29/2015

Location

TOWERVIEW+SECOR
TOWERVIEW+SECOR
TOWERVIEW+SECOR
TOWERVIEW+SECOR
BYRNE

CROSSINGS
DOUGLAS+LOT 4
DOUGLAS+LOT 4
DOUGLAS+LOT 4
DOUGLAS+LOT 4
GILLHAM HALL
DORR+RICHARDS
DORR+RICHARDS
DORR+RICHARDS
PARKS TOWER
PARKS TOWER
DORR+SEARLES

E. ROCKET+DOUGLAS
E. ROCKET+DOUGLAS
E. ROCKET+DOUGLAS
E. ROCKET+DOUGLAS
STUDENT RECREATION CENT1
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CRR0321C

Disposition

CLEARED BY ARREST ADULT
CLEARED BY ARREST ADULT
CLEARED BY ARREST ADULT
CLEARED BY ARREST ADULT
CLEARED BY ARREST ADULT
CLEARED BY ARREST ADULT
CLEARED BY ARREST ADULT
CLEARED BY ARREST ADULT
CLEARED BY ARREST ADULT
CLEARED BY ARREST ADULT
REPORT WRITTEN

CLEARED BY ARREST ADULT
CLEARED BY ARREST ADULT
CLEARED BY ARREST ADULT
CLEARED BY ARREST ADULT
CLEARED BY ARREST ADULT
CLEARED BY ARREST ADULT
CLEARED BY ARREST ADULT
CLEARED BY ARREST ADULT
CLEARED BY ARREST ADULT
CLEARED BY ARREST ADULT
REPORT WRITTEN



